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CHART INSIGHT SET50 Index Futures
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CHART INSIGHT | momentum Trading
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CHART INSIGHT Swing Trading

PTT Qil and Retail Business PCL

Tom}

Professional

daily
16.50)

16.00)
15,50
15.00

14.50

14.00)

13.50

13.00 13.00

12.50

12.00

11.50)

11.00

10.50

10.00)

9.50

252125 Mar 0610121418 202426 Apr 04 091117212325 May 081315192123 27 Jun 09 1113 17 19 23 25 27 Jul 03 07 0§ 14 16 18 22 24 29 Aug 06 08 14

£ 50,000,000
£ 20,000,000

© 2025 ThaiQuest Limited

https://www thaiquest com /productstqprofessional /|

Bangkok Airways PCL

] ’
JTozk
Professional

daily
21750
1700
650

21600

21550

e

ERTEN

:
l ;
], I
i, fu

-214‘DD
%13‘50
EHDD
512‘50
-EEDD
-211‘50

21109

'25 29 May 07 09 14 16 20 22 26 28 Jun 06 10 12 16 18 20 24 26

Jul 03 07 09 14 16 18 22 24 25 Aug 05 07 13 13|

© 2025 ThaiQuest Limited

htps://www thaiquest.com/products Aqprofessional/

14 August 2025

+INANSIA

Support 12.80
13.30/14.10
12.60

Resistance

Stop loss

Auunsinszazdu (BUY)
AT EUssai A A usain luSunau wsou

Volume advanuudiunsann Safigudusioiiiadand

wwsnudAey 14.10 sonedau

Support 14.90
15.70/16.30 / 16.80
14.60

Resistance

Stop loss

duusinszazdu (BUY)

A eelunsaunT e 14-16 U uazATINLYN

u '
L= ' =

Wiswvindayanasdauin Jadaudusiolilos wasuin

wanuugu 15.70 uwn et anfuwndusialy



CHART INSIGHT | bR pick up
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CHART INSIGHT | Gold Futures
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